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Linda Bluth, Chair 
Maryland State Department of Education 
lbluth@msde.state.md.us 
 
Jack Altfather 
Department of Human Resources 
311 W. Saratoga Street  
Baltimore, MD 21201 
Phone:  410- 767-7789 
jack.altfather@maryland.gov 
 
Anne Blackfield 
Director, Interagency Affairs 
Maryland Department of Disabilities 
217 East Redwood Street, Suite 1300 
Baltimore, MD 21201 
Phone: 410-767-3652 
ablackfield@mdod.state.md.us 
 
Jeannette Kinion 
Department of Juvenile Services 

120 W. Fayette Street, 4th Floor 
Baltimore, MD 21201 

Phone:  410-230-2319 

jeanette.kinion@maryland.gov 
 
Danielle Lyons -DHMH 
Statewide Coordinator for Transition and 
Supported Employment 
Department of Health and Mental Hygiene 
Developmental Disabilities Administration 
201 West Preston Street, 4th Floor 
Baltimore, MD 21201 
201 W. Preston Street, 4th Floor 
Baltimore, MD 21201 
Phone: 410-767-5631 
danielle.lyons@maryland.gov 

Patricia E. Arriaza 
Governor’s Office for Children 
301 W. Preston Street, 15th Floor 
Baltimore, MD  21201 
Phone:  410-767-3526 
Fax:  410-333-5248 
patricia.arriaza@maryland.gov 
 
Cynthia Amirault, M.S. 
Interim Chief, Nonpublic Placements 
Maryland State Department of Education 
Division of Special Education/Early Intervention 
Services 
Interagency Collaboration Branch 
200 West Baltimore Street 
Baltimore, MD 21201 
Phone: 410.767.1425 
camirault@msde.state.md.us 
 
Cyntrice Bellamy, M.S., M.Ed  
Chief, Community Operations, Suicide Prevention 
and Quality Assurance 
Mental Hygiene Administration 
55 Wade Avenue 
Mitchell Building 
Catonsville, Maryland 21228 
Phone: 410-402-8489 

cyntrice.bellamy@maryland.gov 

 
Caroline Jones  
Program Administrator 
Mental Hygiene Administration - Child and 
Adolescence Services 
Department of Health and Mental Hygiene 
55 Wade Avenue 
Spring Grove Hospital Center 
Catonsville, MD  21228 
Phone:  410-402-8488     
cjones@maryland.gov 
 
Department of Budget and Management  
45 Calvert Street 
Annapolis, MD 21401  
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